
COMM SE COR, RUN W 28.15 FT TO W
WIRE RD, RUN N 257.37 FT FOR POB
FT, N 427.94 FT, E 847.93 FT, S 

HOLMES THOMAS JOHN/HOLMES HALEY NICOLE
1680 SW OLD WIRE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-5S-16-03617-003
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THOMAS JOHN & HALEY

1118/0030 4/30/2007 WD Q V 112,600
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40166 SFR 0 07/17/2020

2022HX Base Yr

1680 SW OLD WIRE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,734 125.0480 140.05 382,897 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2166

BAS 2,166 100 2,166 288,181

FGR 507 55 279 37,120

FOP 420 30 126 16,764

FOP 544 30 163 21,687

3,637 2,734 363,752

BAS=[ORIG=11,11] E34 N5 E8 N16 E23 N32 W23 S18 W42 S35 $
FOP=[ORIG=11,11] E34 S16 W34 N16 $
FOP=[ORIG=11,-34] E42 S10 W42 N10 $
FGR=[ORIG=53,11] E11 S2 E12 N23 W23 S21 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2021 2020 100 600

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2026 2025 100 600

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2026 2025 100 500

1,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 50,350

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,780

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 38,000


